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GAINESVILLE POPS! SEASONAL REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 

2023-2024 Schedule                June 2023 

 
2023 

 

Fri July 14   Advisory Meeting Christina’s     TBA 
 

Mon Aug 21 H Bishop Rehearsal BEGIN FALL REHEARSALS      700PM 
Mon Aug 28 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 

Mon Sept   4 No Rehearsal / (Labor Day)     ******* 
Mon Sept 11 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Sept 18 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Sept 25 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 

Mon Oct     2 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Oct     9 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Oct   16 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 

FRI  Oct  20 Dress Rehearsal ~ Fall Concert     700PM 
SAT Oct  21 Fall Concert ~ ” Location Westside Bap    300PM 
 
Mon Oct  23 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Oct   30 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Nov   6 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Nov 13 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Nov 20 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 

(Thu  Nov 23 THANKSGIVING) 
Mon Nov  27 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 

FRI  Dec   1 Dress Rehearsal ~ Christmas Concert      700PM 
SAT Dec   2 Christmas Concert ~ ” Location FUMC    300PM 
 
Mon Dec   4 No Rehearsal – Christmas Holidays     ******* 
 
Mon Dec 11 Dress Rehearsal if needed      700 PM 
SAT Dec 16 Community in Concert – Lake City (FL Gateway College) 730pm 
Mon Dec 18 No Rehearsal – Christmas Holidays     ******* 
Mon Dec 25 No Rehearsal – Christmas Holidays     ******* 
 

 

Immediately notify the Music Director/Conductor or Personnel Manager if you 
cannot participate in any rehearsal/dress rehearsal/concert performance  

Gary Langford ~ Music Director/Conductor  
Email: <glangford@arts.ufl.edu> or (352) 514- 7752 (Cell) 

Dirk Schmidt ~ Band/Personnel Manager 
Email: <Gainesville.Pops@gmail.com> or (904) 796-7176‬ Cell) 
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2024 
 

Mon Jan    1 No Rehearsal       ******* 
Mon Jan    8 No Rehearsal                ******* 
Mon Jan  15 No Rehearsal / (Martin Luther King)    ******* 
Mon Jan  22 No Rehearsal                ******* 
Mon Jan  29 H Bishop Rehearsal BEGIN WINTER REHEARSALS  700PM 
 
Mon Feb   5 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Feb 12 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Feb 19 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Feb 26 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 
Mon Mar   4 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Mar 11 Alachua Spring Break – No Rehearsal    ******* 
Mon Mar 18 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM  
Mon Mar 25 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Apr    1 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 
FRI  Apr 5 Dress Rehearsal       700PM 
SAT Apr 6 Concert  FUMC       300PM 
 
Mon Apr  8 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Apr  15 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Apr  22  H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon Apr   29  H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
 
Mon May    6 H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Mon May  13? H Bishop Rehearsal       700PM 
Thur  May  9 or 16? Dress Rehearsal ~ Armed Forces Salute   700PM 

FRI May  10 or 17? Armed Forces Salute ~ ” Location Westside  730PM 
 
 
 

 

Immediately notify the Music Director/Conductor or Personnel Manager if you 
cannot participate in any rehearsal/dress rehearsal/concert performance  

Gary Langford ~ Music Director/Conductor  
Email: <glangford@arts.ufl.edu> or (352) 514- 7752 (Cell) 

Dirk Schmidt ~ Band/Personnel Manager 
Email: <Gainesville.Pops@gmail.com> or (904) 796-7176‬ Cell) 
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